All Rights Reserved
Interested in our RS26x Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/rs26x-series
RS26x Series
Next-Generation LoRaWAN Temperature Sensor
Precision in Every Degree:
Enabling Smart Cold Chain Solutions with LoRaWANTM Temperature Sensors

Regulatory approvals FCC, IC, CE, UKCA, ASNZS ,Bluetooth SIG and LoRa Alliance certified
Warranty 1 Year warranty
Ordering Information
Part Description
450-00104-K1 Sentrius™ RS262 – LoRaWAN / BLE Internal Temperature Sensor. North America (Single)
450-00040-K1 Sentrius™ RS261– LoRaWAN / BLE Internal Temperature Sensor. Europe / UK (Single)
450-00129-K1 Sentrius™ RS262 – LoRaWAN / BLE Internal Temperature Sensor. Australia (Single)
450-00105-K1 Sentrius™ RS262 – LoRaWAN / BLE Internal Temperature Sensor. New Zealand (Single)
450-00133-K1  Sentrius™ RS262 – LoRaWAN / BLE Sensor inc External Thermistor Probe. North America (Single)
450-00041-K1  Sentrius™ RS261 – LoRaWAN / BLE Sensor inc External Thermistor Probe. Europe / UK (Single)
450-00161-K1 Sentrius™ RS262 – LoRaWAN / BLE Sensor inc External Thermistor Probe. Australia (Single)
450-00153-K1 Sentrius™ RS262 – LoRaWAN / BLE Sensor inc External Thermistor Probe. New Zealand (Single)